CABINET
& ACCESSORIES
Wall Mount Cabinet Single Section 3
Wall Mount Cabinet Single Section ES 7
Wall Mount Cabinet Single Section IP 65 9
Wall Mount Cabinet Single Section IP 55 11
Wall Mount Cabinet Double Section 12
Floor Standing Cabinet 15
Floor Standing  Cabinet IP 55 23
Power Distribution Unit 24
Open Rack 26
Cantilever Shelf 27
Fixed Shelf 27
Heavy Duty Fixed Shelf 28
Sliding Shelf 28
Keyboard Tray 29
Key Board Tray With Mouse Panel 29
Plinth 30
Fan Unit 30
Single Fan 31
1U Fan Unit 31
1U Fan Unit With Thermostat 31
Metal Cable Management 32
Plastic Cable Management 32
Blank Panel 33
Brush Panel 33
Digital Temperature Unit 34
Adjustable Feet 35
Castors 35
Contents Page No
N
O
RD
EN
 P
RO
D
U
C
T
C
A
TA
LO
G
U
E
C
A
BI
N
ET
 &
 A
C
C
ES
SO
RI
ES
3
Wall Mount Cabinet
Single Section
FEATURES
Easy installation
Standing or wall mounting installation
Cable entry through bottom and top panel
Removable side panel
180 degree turning angle for front door
Welded frame
19” installation
Material SPCC cold rolled steel
Degree of protection IP20
Surface finish Degreasing, phosphoric, powder coated
Loading capacity 60 KGS
STRUCTURE
1. Side panel
2. Cable entry cover
3. Fan cover
4. Frame
5. Mounting profile
6. Lock
7. Front door
8. Mounting panel
The Easycab range of wall cabinets designed for office environment.
The cabinet’s structure is welded and painted with electro static pow-
der coated finish.Easycab available in different sizes. Comply with
ANSI/EIA RS-310-D, DIN41497 part 1, IEC 297-2, DIN41497 part 7,
GB/T3047, 2-92 standards.
2
8
4
5
6
6 6
7 7 7
3
1
N
O
RD
EN
 P
RO
D
U
C
T
C
A
TA
LO
G
U
E
C
A
BI
N
ET
 &
 A
C
C
ES
SO
RI
ES
www.nordencommunication.com 4
Wall Mount Cabinet
Single Section
ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES MATERIAL OF CONSTRUCTION SURFACE COATING &
COLOUR
QUANTITY
Front door glass 5mm toughened glass door /1.2mm SPCC cold rolled steel Powder coating 1 piece
Allen wrench Steel Black colour 1 piece
Mounting Panel 1.2mm SPCC cold rolled steel Powder coating 1 piece
Cable entry cover 1.2mm SPCC cold rolled steel Powder coating 1 piece
Fan cover 1.2mm SPCC cold rolled steel Powder coating 1 piece
Mounting Profile 1.2mm SPCC cold rolled steel Powder coating 1 piece
Lock with 2 keys - - 2 Piece
Frame 1.2mm SPCC cold rolled steel Powder coating 1 piece
M6 Square nut Steel Zinc colour 10 piece (20Pcs for over 12U)
M6 head screw Steel Zinc colour 10 piece (20Pcs for over 12U)
Side Panel 1.2mm SPCC cold rolled steel Powder coating 2 piece
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION CAPACITY (U) DIMENSION (W X D X H) MM
600 x 450 Size
1311-046410X 04U 600 x 435 Single Section Cabinet 04 600 x 435 x 279
1311-066410X 06U 600 x 450 Single Section Cabinet 06 600 x 450 x 368
1311-096410X 09U 600 x 450 Single Section Cabinet 09 600 x 450 x 501
1311-126410X 12U 600 x 450 Single Section Cabinet 12 600 x 450 x 635
1311-156410X 15U 600 x 450 Single Section Cabinet 15 600 x 450 x 769
1311-186410X 18U 600 x 450 Single Section Cabinet 18 600 x 450 x 901
1311-226410X 22U 600 x 450 Single Section Cabinet 22 600 x 450 x 1082
1311-276410X 27U 600 x 450 Single Section Cabinet 27 600 x 450 x 1304
600 x 600 Size
1311-066610X 06U 600 x 600 Single Section Cabinet 06 600 x 600 x 368
1311-096610X 09U 600 x 600 Single Section Cabinet 09 600 x 600 x 501
1311-126610X 12U 600 x 600 Single Section Cabinet 12 600 x 600 x 635
1311-156610X 15U 600 x 600 Single Section Cabinet 15 600 x 600 x 769
1311-186610X 18U 600 x 600 Single Section Cabinet 18 600 x 600 x 901
1311-226610X 22U 600 x 600 Single Section Cabinet 22 600 x 600 x 1082
1311-276610X 27U 600 x 600 Single Section Cabinet 27 600 x 600 x 1304
X: Colour
N
O
RD
EN
 P
RO
D
U
C
T
C
A
TA
LO
G
U
E
C
A
BI
N
ET
 &
 A
C
C
ES
SO
RI
ES
5
FEATURES
Easy installation
Standing or wall mounting installation
Cable entry through bottom and top panel
180 degree turning angle for front door
Tempered front glass door
Welded frame
19” installation
3U blanking panel
Material SPCC cold rolled steel
Degree of protection IP20
Surface finish Degreasing, phosphoric, powder coated
Loading capacity 60 KGS
STRUCTURE
Wall Mount Cabinet
Single Section
The Easycab range of wall cabinets designed for home/office envi-
ronment. The cabinet’s structure is welded and painted with electro
static powder coated finish. Easycab available in different sizes. Com-
ply with ANSI/EIA RS-310-D, DIN41497 part 1, IEC 297-2, DIN41497
part 7, GB/T3047, 2-92 standards.
80
BackView
Top / Bottom View
Front View Front Glass Door
600
600
530
530
140
140
D
=
30
0
D
=
15
0
65
30
280
N
O
RD
EN
 P
RO
D
U
C
T
C
A
TA
LO
G
U
E
C
A
BI
N
ET
 &
 A
C
C
ES
SO
RI
ES
www.nordencommunication.com 6
Wall Mount Cabinet
Single Section
ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES MATERIAL OF CONSTRUCTION SURFACE COATING &
COLOUR
QUANTITY
Front door 5mm toughened glass door /1.2mm SPCC cold rolled steel Powder coating 1 piece
Cable entry cover 1.2mm SPCC cold rolled steel Powder coating 1 piece
Mounting Profile 1.2mm SPCC cold rolled steel Powder coating 1 piece
Lock with 2 keys - - 1 Piece
Frame 1.2mm SPCC cold rolled steel Powder coating 1 piece
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION CAPACITY (U) DIMENSION (W X D X H) MM
1311-126310X 12U 600 x 300 Single Section Cabinet 12 600 x 300 x 600
1311-126210X 12U 600 x 150 Single Section Cabinet 12 600 x 150 x 600
X: Colour
N
O
RD
EN
 P
RO
D
U
C
T
C
A
TA
LO
G
U
E
C
A
BI
N
ET
 &
 A
C
C
ES
SO
RI
ES
7
FEATURES
Easy installation
Standing or wall mounting installation
Cable entry through bottom and top panel
120 degree turning angle for front door
Tempered front glass lockable door
Welded frame
Easy mountable back plate
Material SPCC cold rolled steel
Degree of protection IP20
Surface finish Degreasing, phosphoric, powder coated
Loading capacity 20 KGS
STRUCTURE
Wall Mount Cabinet
Single Section ES
The Easycab range of wall cabinets designed for home/office environ-
ment. The cabinet’s structure is welded and painted with electro static
powder coated finish. Easycab is available in different sizes.
N
O
RD
EN
 P
RO
D
U
C
T
C
A
TA
LO
G
U
E
C
A
BI
N
ET
 &
 A
C
C
ES
SO
RI
ES
www.nordencommunication.com 8
Wall Mount Cabinet
Single Section ES
ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES MATERIAL OF CONSTRUCTION SURFACE COATING &
COLOUR
QUANTITY
Front glass door 4 mm toughened glass door /1.1mm SPCC cold rolled steel Powder coating 1 piece
Cable entry cover 1.1mm SPCC cold rolled steel Powder coating 1 piece
Mounting Plate Perforated Back plate / 1.1mm SPCC cold rolled steel Powder coating 1 piece
Lock with 2 keys - - 1 Piece
Frame 1.1mm SPCC cold rolled steel Powder coating 1 piece
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION CAPACITY (U) DIMENSION (W X D X H) MM
1311-124110X 12U 425 x 120 Single Section ES Cabinet F / Glass door 12 600 x 425 x 120
X: Colour
N
O
RD
EN
 P
RO
D
U
C
T
C
A
TA
LO
G
U
E
C
A
BI
N
ET
 &
 A
C
C
ES
SO
RI
ES
9
Wall Mount Cabinet
Single Section-IP 65
FEATURES
Easy installation
Standing or wall mounting installation
Cable entry through bottom  panel
Fixed side panel
130 degree turning angle for front door
Welded frame
19” installation
Material SPCC cold rolled steel or Stainless Steel
Degree of protection IP65
Surface finish Degreasing, phosphoric, powder coated
Loading capacity 60 KGS
Body Color RAL 7032 / RAL 7035
ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES MATERIAL OF CONSTRUCTION SURFACE COATING &
COLOUR
QUANTITY
Cable entry cover 1.2mm SPCC cold rolled steel Powder coating 1 piece
Mounting Profile 1.2mm SPCC cold rolled steel Powder coating 1 piece
Lock with key - - 1 Piece
Frame 1.2mm SPCC cold rolled steel Powder coating 1 piece
M6 Square nut Steel Zinc colour 10 piece (20Pcs for over 12U)
M6 head screw Steel Zinc colour 10 piece (20Pcs for over 12U)
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION CAPACITY (U) DIMENSION (W X D X H) MM
600 x 450 Size
1318-046420X 04U 600 x 435 Single Section Cabinet 04 600 x 435 x 279
1318-066420X 06U 600 x 450 Single Section Cabinet 06 600 x 450 x 368
1318-096420X 09U 600 x 450 Single Section Cabinet 09 600 x 450 x 501
1318-126420X 12U 600 x 450 Single Section Cabinet 12 600 x 450 x 635
1318-156420X 15U 600 x 450 Single Section Cabinet 15 600 x 450 x 769
1318-186420X 18U 600 x 450 Single Section Cabinet 18 600 x 450 x 901
1318-226420X 22U 600 x 450 Single Section Cabinet 22 600 x 450 x 1082
1318-276420X 27U 600 x 450 Single Section Cabinet 27 600 x 450 x 1304
The Easycab range of wall cabinets designed for Outdoor environ-
ment.  The cabinet’s structure is welded and painted with electro
static powder coated finish.Easycab available in different sizes. Com-
ply with ANSI/EIA RS-310-D, DIN41497 part 1, IEC 297-2, DIN41497
standards.
N
O
RD
EN
 P
RO
D
U
C
T
C
A
TA
LO
G
U
E
C
A
BI
N
ET
 &
 A
C
C
ES
SO
RI
ES
www.nordencommunication.com 10
Wall Mount Cabinet
Single Section-IP 65
600 x 600 Size
1318-066620X 06U 600 x 600 Single Section Cabinet 06 600 x 600 x 368
1318-096620X 09U 600 x 600 Single Section Cabinet 09 600 x 600 x 501
1318-126620X 12U 600 x 600 Single Section Cabinet 12 600 x 600 x 635
1318-156620X 15U 600 x 600 Single Section Cabinet 15 600 x 600 x 769
1318-186620X 18U 600 x 600 Single Section Cabinet 18 600 x 600 x 901
1318-226620X 22U 600 x 600 Single Section Cabinet 22 600 x 600 x 1082
1318-276620X 27U 600 x 600 Single Section Cabinet 27 600 x 600 x 1304
600 x 800 Size
1318-068620X 06U 600 x 800 Single Section Cabinet 06 600 x 800 x 368
1318-098620X 09U 600 x 800 Single Section Cabinet 09 600 x 800 x 501
1318-126820X 12U 600 x 800 Single Section Cabinet 12 600 x 800 x 635
1318-156820X 15U 600 x 800 Single Section Cabinet 15 600 x 800 x 769
1318-186820X 18U 600 x 800 Single Section Cabinet 18 600 x 800 x 901
1318-226820X 22U 600 x 800 Single Section Cabinet 22 600 x 800 x 1082
1318-276820X 27U 600 x 800 Single Section Cabinet 27 600 x 800 x 1304
X: Colour
N
O
RD
EN
 P
RO
D
U
C
T
C
A
TA
LO
G
U
E
C
A
BI
N
ET
 &
 A
C
C
ES
SO
RI
ES
11
Wall Mount Cabinet
Single Section-IP 55
FEATURES
Easy installation
Standing or wall mounting installation
Cable entry through bottom  panel
Fixed side panel
130 degree turning angle for front door
Welded frame
19” installation
Material SPCC cold rolled steel or Stainless Steel
Degree of protection IP55
Surface finish Degreasing, phosphoric, powder coated
Loading capacity 60 KGS
Body Color RAL 7032 / RAL 7035
ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES MATERIAL OF CONSTRUCTION SURFACE COATING &
COLOUR
QUANTITY
Cable entry cover 1.2mm SPCC cold rolled steel Powder coating 1 piece
Mounting Profile 1.2mm SPCC cold rolled steel Powder coating 1 piece
Lock with key - - 1 Piece
Frame 1.2mm SPCC cold rolled steel Powder coating 1 piece
M6 Square nut Steel Zinc colour 10 piece (20Pcs for over 12U)
M6 head screw Steel Zinc colour 10 piece (20Pcs for over 12U)
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION CAPACITY (U) DIMENSION (W X D X H) MM
600 x 450 Size
1317-046420X 04U 600 x 435 Single Section IP 55 Outdoor Cabinet 04 600 x 435 x 279
1317-066420X 06U 600 x 450 Single Section IP 55 Outdoor Cabinet 06 600 x 450 x 368
1317-096420X 09U 600 x 450 Single Section IP 55 Outdoor Cabinet 09 600 x 450 x 501
1317-126420X 12U 600 x 450 Single Section IP 55 Outdoor Cabinet 12 600 x 450 x 635
1317-156420X 15U 600 x 450 Single Section IP 55 Outdoor Cabinet 15 600 x 450 x 769
1317-186420X 18U 600 x 450 Single Section IP 55 Outdoor Cabinet 18 600 x 450 x 901
1317-226420X 22U 600 x 450 Single Section IP 55 Outdoor Cabinet 22 600 x 450 x 1082
1317-276420X 27U 600 x 450 Single Section IP 55 Outdoor Cabinet 27 600 x 450 x 1304
The Easycab range of wall cabinets designed for Outdoor environ-
ment.  The cabinet’s structure is welded and painted with electro
static powder coated finish.Easycab available in different sizes. Com-
ply with ANSI/EIA RS-310-D, DIN41497 part 1, IEC 297-2, DIN41497
standards.
N
O
RD
EN
 P
RO
D
U
C
T
C
A
TA
LO
G
U
E
C
A
BI
N
ET
 &
 A
C
C
ES
SO
RI
ES
www.nordencommunication.com 12
Wall Mount Cabinet
Single Section-IP 55
600 x 600 Size
1317-066620X 06U 600 x 600 Single Section IP 55 Outdoor Cabinet 06 600 x 600 x 368
1317-096620X 09U 600 x 600 Single Section  IP 55 Outdoor Cabinet 09 600 x 600 x 501
1317-126620X 12U 600 x 600 Single Section IP 55 Outdoor Cabinet 12 600 x 600 x 635
1317-156620X 15U 600 x 600 Single Section IP 55 Outdoor Cabinet 15 600 x 600 x 769
1317-186620X 18U 600 x 600 Single Section IP 55 Outdoor Cabinet 18 600 x 600 x 901
1317-226620X 22U 600 x 600 Single Section IP 55 Outdoor Cabinet 22 600 x 600 x 1082
1317-276620X 27U 600 x 600 Single Section IP 55 Outdoor Cabinet 27 600 x 600 x 1304
600 x 800 Size
1317-068620X 06U 600 x 800 Single Section IP 55 Outdoor Cabinet 06 600 x 800 x 368
1317-098620X 09U 600 x 800 Single Section IP 55 Outdoor Cabinet 09 600 x 800 x 501
1317-126820X 12U 600 x 800 Single Section  IP 55 Outdoor Cabinet 12 600 x 800 x 635
1317-156820X 15U 600 x 800 Single Section  IP 55 Outdoor Cabinet 15 600 x 800 x 769
1317-186820X 18U 600 x 800 Single Section  IP 55 Outdoor Cabinet 18 600 x 800 x 901
1317-226820X 22U 600 x 800 Single Section  IP 55 Outdoor Cabinet 22 600 x 800 x 1082
1317-276820X 27U 600 x 800 Single Section  IP 55 Outdoor Cabinet 27 600 x 800 x 1304
X: Colour
N
O
RD
EN
 P
RO
D
U
C
T
C
A
TA
LO
G
U
E
C
A
BI
N
ET
 &
 A
C
C
ES
SO
RI
ES
13
Wall Mount Cabinet
Double Section
FEATURES
Easy installation
Standing or wall mounting installation
Cable entry through bottom and top panel
Removable side panel
180 degree turning angle for front door
Welded frame
19” installation
Easy maintenance through back side
Material SPCC cold rolled steel
Degree of protection IP20
Surface finish Degreasing, phosphoric, powder coated
Loading capacity 60 KGS
STRUCTURE
1. Side panel
2. Cable entry cover
3. Fan cover
4. Frame
5. Mounting profile
6. Lock
7. Front Door
8. Back panel
The Easycab range of wall cabinets designed for office environment.
The cabinet’s structure is welded and painted with electro static pow-
der coated finish. Removable side panels ensure easy installation and
maintenance. Easycab available in different sizes. Comply with ANSI/
EIA RS-310-D, DIN41497 part 1, IEC 297-2, DIN41497 part 7, GB/
T3047, 2-92 standards.
6
1
3
48
2
5 7 7 7
N
O
RD
EN
 P
RO
D
U
C
T
C
A
TA
LO
G
U
E
C
A
BI
N
ET
 &
 A
C
C
ES
SO
RI
ES
www.nordencommunication.com 14
Wall Mount Cabinet
Double Section
ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES MATERIAL OF CONSTRUCTION SURFACE COATING &
COLOUR
QUANTITY
Front door 5MM toughened glass door /1.2mm SPCC cold rolled steel Powder coating 1 piece
Allen wrench Steel Black colour 1 piece
Mounting Panel 1.2mm SPCC cold rolled steel Powder coating 1 piece
Cable entry cover 1.2mm SPCC cold rolled steel Powder coating 1 piece
Fan cover 1.2mm SPCC cold rolled steel Powder coating 1 piece
Mounting Profile 1.2mm SPCC cold rolled steel Powder coating 1 piece
Lock with 2 keys - - 2 Piece
Frame 1.2mm SPCC cold rolled steel Powder coating 1 piece
M6 Square nut Steel Zinc colour 10 piece (20 Pcs for over 12U)
M6 head screw Steel Zinc colour 10 piece (20 Pcs for over 12U)
Side Panel 1.2mm SPCC cold rolled steel Powder coating 2 piece
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION CAPACITY (U) DIMENSION (W X D X H) MM
600 x 550 Size
1312-066510X 06U 600 x 550 Double Section Cabinet 06 600 x 550 x 368
1312-096510X 09U 600 x 550 Double Section Cabinet 09 600 x 550 x 501
1312-126510X 12U 600 x 550 Double Section Cabinet 12 600 x 550 x 635
1312-156510X 15U 600 x 550 Double Section Cabinet 15 600 x 550 x 769
1312-186510X 18U 600 x 550 Double Section Cabinet 18 600 x 550 x 901
1312-226510X 22U 600 x 550 Double Section Cabinet 22 600 x 550 x 1082
1312-276510X 27U 600 x 550 Double Section Cabinet 27 600 x 550 x 1304
600 x 600 Size
1312-066610X 06U 600 x 600 Double Section Cabinet 06 600 x 600 x 368
1312-096610X 09U 600 x 600 Double Section Cabinet 09 600 x 600 x 501
1312-126610X 12U 600 x 600 Double Section Cabinet 12 600 x 600 x 635
1312-156610X 15U 600 x 600 Double Section Cabinet 15 600 x 600 x 769
1312-186610X 18U 600 x 600 Double Section Cabinet 18 600 x 600 x 901
1312-226610X 22U 600 x 600 Double Section Cabinet 22 600 x 600 x 1082
1312-276610X 27U 600 x 600 Double Section Cabinet 27 600 x 600 x 1304
X: Colour
N
O
RD
EN
 P
RO
D
U
C
T
C
A
TA
LO
G
U
E
C
A
BI
N
ET
 &
 A
C
C
ES
SO
RI
ES
15
The Easycab range of floor standing cabinets designed for commu-
nication rooms and data centers. The smart design and professional
engineering provides easy installation and maintenance. Comply with
ANSI/EIA RS-310-D, IEC 297-2, DIN 41491, PART 1, DIN 41497, PART
7, GB/T3047.2-92, ETSI standards.
Material SPCC cold rolled steel
Degree of protection IP20
Surface finish Degreasing, phosphoric, powder coated
Loading capacity 800 KGS
Material thickness Mounting profile:  2.0mm
angel: 1.5mm, Other: 1.2mm
FEATURES
Intelligent design ensures easy installation
Cable entry through bottom and top panel
Removable side panel provides easy maintenance
180 degree turning angle for front door
Toughened glass door
19” installation
Adjustable feet and heavy duty castors
Plinth and rack fans are optional
STRUCTURE
1. Top cover 	 2. Fan unit 	 3. Mounting profile 	 4. Mounting angle
5. Rear door with square holes	 6. High-density vented rear door 	 7. Steel door without hole	 8. Bottom panel
9. 2” heavy duty castor	 10. Frame	 11. Side panel	 12.Front door
13. Front door	 14. Front door
Floor Standing Cabinet
14
13
12
1110
 1
 2
 3
 4
 8
 7
 5
 9
N
O
RD
EN
 P
RO
D
U
C
T
C
A
TA
LO
G
U
E
C
A
BI
N
ET
 &
 A
C
C
ES
SO
RI
ES
www.nordencommunication.com 16
DOOR OPTION
Floor Standing Cabinet
ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES MATERIAL OF CONSTRUCTION SURFACE COATING &
COLOUR
QUANTITY
Top cover 1.2mm SPCC cold rolled steel Powder coating 1 piece
Spring Lock with 2 keys - Black 1 piece
Mounting Angle, 4 Pcs for lower 32U 1.5mm SPCC cold rolled steel Powder coating 6 piece
Toughened glass front door, round vented border 1.2mm Toughened  glass/SPCC cold rolled steel Powder coating 1 piece
2’’ heavy duty castors - - 4piece
Mounting Profile 2.0mm SPCC cold rolled steel Powder coating 4piece
Small round Lock with 2 keys Nickel coating 1 Piece
Frame 1.2mm SPCC cold rolled steel Powder coating 2piece
M6 Square nut, 40 sets for upper 32U steel Zinc colour 20piece
M6 B head screw, 40 sets for upper 32U steel Zinc colour 20 piece
Side Panel 1.2mm SPCC cold rolled steel Powder coating 2 piece
Square hole rear door, square vent 1.2mm SPCC cold rolled steel Powder coating 1 piece
Bottom panel 1.2mm SPCC cold rolled steel Powder coating 1 piece
Allen wrench steel Black colour 1 piece
M12 adjustable feet - - 4piece
Front Glass
Back Metal
Front Perforated
Back Perforated
Front Metal
Back Metal Divided
Front Metal Divided
Back Perforated Divided
Front Perforated Divided
N
O
RD
EN
 P
RO
D
U
C
T
C
A
TA
LO
G
U
E
C
A
BI
N
ET
 &
 A
C
C
ES
SO
RI
ES
17
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION CAPACITY (U) DIMENSION (W X D X H) MM
600 x 600 Size
1323-186613X 18U 600 x 600 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 18 600 x 600 x 988
1323-226613X 22U 600 x 600 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 22 600 x 600 x 1166
1323-276613X 27U 600 x 600 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 27 600 x 600 x 1388
1323-326613X 32U 600 x 600 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 32 600 x 600 x 1610
1323-376613X 37U 600 x 600 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 37 600 x 600 x 1833
1323-426613X 42U 600 x 600 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 42 600 x 600 x 2055
1323-476613X 47U 600 x 600 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 47 600 x 600 x 2277
600 x 800 Size
1323-186813X 18U 600 x 800 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 18 600 x 800 x 988
1323-226813X 22U 600 x 800 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 22 600 x 800 x 1166
1323-276813X 27U 600 x 800 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 27 600 x 800 x 1388
1323-326813X 32U 600 x 800 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 32 600 x 800 x 1610
1323-376813X 37U 600 x 800 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 37 600 x 800 x 1833
1323-426813X 42U 600 x 800 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 42 600 x 800 x 2055
1323-476813X 47U 600 x 800 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 47 600 x 800 x 2277
600 x 900 Size
1323-186913X 18U 600 x 900 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 18 600 x 900 x 988
1323-226913X 22U 600 x 900 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 22 600 x 900 x 1166
1323-276913X 27U 600 x 900 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 27 600 x 900 x 1388
1323-326913X 32U 600 x 900 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 32 600 x 900 x 1610
1323-376913X 37U 600 x 900 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 37 600 x 900 x 1833
1323-426913X 42U 600 x 900 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 42 600 x 900 x 2055
1323-476913X 47U 600 x 900 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 47 600 x 900 x 2277
600 x 960 Size
1323-186A13X 18U 600 x 960 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 18 600 x 960 x 988
1323-226A13X 22U 600 x 960 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 22 600 x 960 x 1166
1323-276A13X 27U 600 x 960 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 27 600 x 960 x 1388
1323-326A13X 32U 600 x 960 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 32 600 x 960 x 1610
1323-376A13X 37U 600 x 960 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 37 600 x 960 x 1833
1323-426A13X 42U 600 x 960 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 42 600 x 960 x 2055
1323-476A13X 47U 600 x 960 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 47 600 x 960 x 2277
600 x 1000 Size
1323-186113X 18U 600 x 1000 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 18 600 x 1000 x 988
1323-226113X 22U 600 x 1000 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 22 600 x 1000 x 1166
1323-276113X 27U 600 x 1000 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 27 600 x 1000 x 1388
1323-326113X 32U 600 x 1000 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 32 600 x 1000 x 1610
1323-376113X 37U 600 x 1000 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 37 600 x 1000 x 1833
1323-426113X 42U 600 x 1000 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 42 600 x 1000 x 2055
1323-476113X 47U 600 x 1000 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 47 600 x 1000 x 2277
Floor Standing Cabinet
N
O
RD
EN
 P
RO
D
U
C
T
C
A
TA
LO
G
U
E
C
A
BI
N
ET
 &
 A
C
C
ES
SO
RI
ES
www.nordencommunication.com 18
800 x 800 Size
1323-188813X 18U 800 x 800 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 18 800 x 800 x 988
1323-228813X 22U 800 x 800 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 22 800 x 800 x 1166
1323-278813X 27U 800 x 800 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 27 800 x 800 x 1388
1323-328813X 32U 800 x 800 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 32 800 x 800 x 1610
1323-378813X 37U 800 x 800 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 37 800 x 800 x 1833
1323-428813X 42U 800 x 800 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 42 800 x 800 x 2055
1323-478813X 47U 800 x 800 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 47 800 x 800 x 2277
800 x 900 Size
1323-188913X 18U 800 x 900 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 18 800 x 900 x 988
1323-228913X 22U 800 x 900 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 22 800 x 900 x 1166
1323-278913X 27U 800 x 900 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 27 800 x 900 x 1388
1323-328913X 32U 800 x 900 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 32 800 x 900 x 1610
1323-378913X 37U 800 x 900 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 37 800 x 900 x 1833
1323-428913X 42U 800 x 900 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 42 800 x 900 x 2055
1323-478913X 47U 800 x 900 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 47 800 x 900 x 2277
800 x 960 Size
1323-188A13X 18U 800 x 960 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 18 800 x 960 x 988
1323-228A13X 22U 800 x 960 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 22 800 x 960 x 1166
1323-278A13X 27U 800 x 960 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 27 800 x 960 x 1388
1323-328A13X 32U 800 x 960 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 32 800 x 960 x 1610
1323-378A13X 37U 800 x 960 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 37 800 x 960 x 1833
1323-428A13X 42U 800 x 960 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 42 800 x 960 x 2055
1323-478A13X 47U 800 x 960 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 47 800 x 960 x 2277
800 x 1000 Size
1323-188113X 18U 800 x 1000 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 18 800 x 1000 x 988
1323-228113X 22U 800 x 1000 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 22 800 x 1000 x 1166
1323-278113X 27U 800 x 1000 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 27 800 x 1000 x 1388
1323-328113X 32U 800 x 1000 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 32 800 x 1000 x 1610
1323-378113X 37U 800 x 1000 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 37 800 x 1000 x 1833
1323-428113X 42U 800 x 1000 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 42 800 x 1000 x 2055
1323-478113X 47U 800 x 1000 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 47 800 x 1000 x 2277
800 x 1200 Size
1323-188B13X 18U 800 x 1200 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 18 800 x 1200 x 988
1323-228B13X 22U 800 x 1200 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 22 800 x 1200 x 1166
1323-278B13X 27U 800 x 1200 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 27 800 x 1200 x 1388
1323-328B13X 32U 800 x 1200 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 32 800 x 1200 x 1610
1323-378B13X 37U 800 x 1200 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 37 800 x 1200 x 1833
1323-428B13X 42U 800 x 1200 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 42 800 x 1200 x 2055
1323-478B13X 47U 800 x 1200 Front Glass/Back Perf Door 47 800 x 1200 x 2277
Floor Standing Cabinet
N
O
RD
EN
 P
RO
D
U
C
T
C
A
TA
LO
G
U
E
C
A
BI
N
ET
 &
 A
C
C
ES
SO
RI
ES
19
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION CAPACITY (U) DIMENSION (W X D X H) MM
600 x 600 Size
1323-186633X 18U 600 x 600 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 18 600 x 600 x 988
1323-226633X 22U 600 x 600 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 22 600 x 600 x 1166
1323-276633X 27U 600 x 600 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 27 600 x 600 x 1388
1323-326633X 32U 600 x 600 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 32 600 x 600 x 1610
1323-376633X 37U 600 x 600 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 37 600 x 600 x 1833
1323-426633X 42U 600 x 600 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 42 600 x 600 x 2055
1323-476633X 47U 600 x 600 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 47 600 x 600 x 2277
600 x 800 Size
1323-186833X 18U 600 x 800 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 18 600 x 800 x 988
1323-226833X 22U 600 x 800 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 22 600 x 800 x 1166
1323-276833X 27U 600 x 800 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 27 600 x 800 x 1388
1323-326833X 32U 600 x 800 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 32 600 x 800 x 1610
1323-376833X 37U 600 x 800 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 37 600 x 800 x 1833
1323-426833X 42U 600 x 800 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 42 600 x 800 x 2055
1323-476833X 47U 600 x 800 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 47 600 x 800 x 2277
600 x 900 Size
1323-186933X 18U 600 x 900 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 18 600 x 900 x 988
1323-226933X 22U 600 x 900 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 22 600 x 900 x 1166
1323-276933X 27U 600 x 900 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 27 600 x 900 x 1388
1323-326933X 32U 600 x 900 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 32 600 x 900 x 1610
1323-376933X 37U 600 x 900 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 37 600 x 900 x 1833
1323-426933X 42U 600 x 900 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 42 600 x 900 x 2055
1323-476933X 47U 600 x 900 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 47 600 x 900 x 2277
600 x 960 Size
1323-186A33X 18U 600 x 960 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 18 600 x 960 x 988
1323-226A33X 22U 600 x 960 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 22 600 x 960 x 1166
1323-276A33X 27U 600 x 960 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 27 600 x 960 x 1388
1323-326A33X 32U 600 x 960 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 32 600 x 960 x 1610
1323-376A33X 37U 600 x 960 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 37 600 x 960 x 1833
1323-426A33X 42U 600 x 960 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 42 600 x 960 x 2055
1323-476A33X 47U 600 x 960 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 47 600 x 960 x 2277
600 x 1000 Size
1323-186133X 18U 600 x 1000 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 18 600 x 1000 x 988
1323-226133X 22U 600 x 1000 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 22 600 x 1000 x 1166
1323-276133X 27U 600 x 1000 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 27 600 x 1000 x 1388
1323-326133X 32U 600 x 1000 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 32 600 x 1000 x 1610
1323-376133X 37U 600 x 1000 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 37 600 x 1000 x 1833
1323-426133X 42U 600 x 1000 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 42 600 x 1000 x 2055
1323-476133X 47U 600 x 1000 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 47 600 x 1000 x 2277
Floor Standing Cabinet
N
O
RD
EN
 P
RO
D
U
C
T
C
A
TA
LO
G
U
E
C
A
BI
N
ET
 &
 A
C
C
ES
SO
RI
ES
www.nordencommunication.com 20
800 x 800 Size
1323-188833X 18U 800 x 800 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 18 800 x 800 x 988
1323-228833X 22U 800 x 800 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 22 800 x 800 x 1166
1323-278833X 27U 800 x 800 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 27 800 x 800 x 1388
1323-328833X 32U 800 x 800 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 32 800 x 800 x 1610
1323-378833X 37U 800 x 800 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 37 800 x 800 x 1833
1323-428833X 42U 800 x 800 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 42 800 x 800 x 2055
1323-478833X 47U 800 x 800 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 47 800 x 800 x 2277
800 x 900 Size
1323-188933X 18U 800 x 900 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 18 800 x 900 x 988
1323-228933X 22U 800 x 900 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 22 800 x 900 x 1166
1323-278933X 27U 800 x 900 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 27 800 x 900 x 1388
1323-328933X 32U 800 x 900 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 32 800 x 900 x 1610
1323-378933X 37U 800 x 900 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 37 800 x 900 x 1833
1323-428933X 42U 800 x 900 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 42 800 x 900 x 2055
1323-478933X 47U 800 x 900 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 47 800 x 900 x 2277
800 x 960 Size
1323-188A33X 18U 800 x 960 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 18 800 x 960 x 988
1323-228A33X 22U 800 x 960 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 22 800 x 960 x 1166
1323-278A33X 27U 800 x 960 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 27 800 x 960 x 1388
1323-328A33X 32U 800 x 960 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 32 800 x 960 x 1610
1323-378A33X 37U 800 x 960 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 37 800 x 960 x 1833
1323-428A33X 42U 800 x 960 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 42 800 x 960 x 2055
1323-478A33X 47U 800 x 960 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 47 800 x 960 x 2277
800 x 1000 Size
1323-188133X 18U 800 x 1000 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 18 800 x 1000 x 988
1323-228133X 22U 800 x 1000 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 22 800 x 1000 x 1166
1323-278133X 27U 800 x 1000 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 27 800 x 1000 x 1388
1323-328133X 32U 800 x 1000 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 32 800 x 1000 x 1610
1323-378133X 37U 800 x 1000 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 37 800 x 1000 x 1833
1323-428133X 42U 800 x 1000 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 42 800 x 1000 x 2055
1323-478133X 47U 800 x 1000 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 47 800 x 1000 x 2277
800 x 1200 Size
1323-188B33X 18U 800 x 1200 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 18 800 x 1200 x 988
1323-228B33X 22U 800 x 1200 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 22 800 x 1200 x 1166
1323-278B33X 27U 800 x 1200 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 27 800 x 1200 x 1388
1323-328B33X 32U 800 x 1200 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 32 800 x 1200 x 1610
1323-378B33X 37U 800 x 1200 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 37 800 x 1200 x 1833
1323-428B33X 42U 800 x 1200 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 42 800 x 1200 x 2055
1323-478B33X 47U 800 x 1200 Front Perf/Back Perf Door 47 800 x 1200 x 2277
Floor Standing Cabinet
N
O
RD
EN
 P
RO
D
U
C
T
C
A
TA
LO
G
U
E
C
A
BI
N
ET
 &
 A
C
C
ES
SO
RI
ES
21
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION CAPACITY (U) DIMENSION (W X D X H) MM
600 x 600 Size
1323-186612X 18U 600 x 600 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 18 600 x 600 x 988
1323-226612X 22U 600 x 600 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 22 600 x 600 x 1166
1323-276612X 27U 600 x 600 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 27 600 x 600 x 1388
1323-326612X 32U 600 x 600 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 32 600 x 600 x 1610
1323-376612X 37U 600 x 600 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 37 600 x 600 x 1833
1323-426612X 42U 600 x 600 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 42 600 x 600 x 2055
1323-476612X 47U 600 x 600 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 47 600 x 600 x 2277
600 x 800 Size
1323-186812X 18U 600 x 800 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 18 600 x 800 x 988
1323-226812X 22U 600 x 800 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 22 600 x 800 x 1166
1323-276812X 27U 600 x 800 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 27 600 x 800 x 1388
1323-326812X 32U 600 x 800 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 32 600 x 800 x 1610
1323-376812X 37U 600 x 800 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 37 600 x 800 x 1833
1323-426812X 42U 600 x 800 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 42 600 x 800 x 2055
1323-476812X 47U 600 x 800 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 47 600 x 800 x 2277
600 x 900 Size
1323-186912X 18U 600 x 900 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 18 600 x 900 x 988
1323-226912X 22U 600 x 900 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 22 600 x 900 x 1166
1323-276912X 27U 600 x 900 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 27 600 x 900 x 1388
1323-326912X 32U 600 x 900 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 32 600 x 900 x 1610
1323-376912X 37U 600 x 900 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 37 600 x 900 x 1833
1323-426912X 42U 600 x 900 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 42 600 x 900 x 2055
1323-476912X 47U 600 x 900 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 47 600 x 900 x 2277
600 x 960 Size
1323-186A12X 18U 600 x 960 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 18 600 x 960 x 988
1323-226A12X 22U 600 x 960 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 22 600 x 960 x 1166
1323-276A12X 27U 600 x 960 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 27 600 x 960 x 1388
1323-326A12X 32U 600 x 960 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 32 600 x 960 x 1610
1323-376A12X 37U 600 x 960 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 37 600 x 960 x 1833
1323-426A12X 42U 600 x 960 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 42 600 x 960 x 2055
1323-476A12X 47U 600 x 960 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 47 600 x 960 x 2277
600 x 1000 Size
1323-186112X 18U 600 x 1000 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 18 600 x 1000 x 988
1323-226112X 22U 600 x 1000 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 22 600 x 1000 x 1166
1323-276112X 27U 600 x 1000 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 27 600 x 1000 x 1388
1323-326112X 32U 600 x 1000 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 32 600 x 1000 x 1610
1323-376112X 37U 600 x 1000 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 37 600 x 1000 x 1833
1323-426112X 42U 600 x 1000 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 42 600 x 1000 x 2055
1323-476112X 47U 600 x 1000 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 47 600 x 1000 x 2277
Floor Standing Cabinet
N
O
RD
EN
 P
RO
D
U
C
T
C
A
TA
LO
G
U
E
C
A
BI
N
ET
 &
 A
C
C
ES
SO
RI
ES
www.nordencommunication.com 22
800 x 800 Size
1323-188812X 18U 800 x 800 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 18 800 x 800 x 988
1323-228812X 22U 800 x 800 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 22 800 x 800 x 1166
1323-278812X 27U 800 x 800 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 27 800 x 800 x 1388
1323-328812X 32U 800 x 800 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 32 800 x 800 x 1610
1323-378812X 37U 800 x 800 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 37 800 x 800 x 1833
1323-428812X 42U 800 x 800 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 42 800 x 800 x 2055
1323-478812X 47U 800 x 800 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 47 800 x 800 x 2277
800 x 900 Size
1323-188912X 18U 800 x 900 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 18 800 x 900 x 988
1323-228912X 22U 800 x 900 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 22 800 x 900 x 1166
1323-278912X 27U 800 x 900 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 27 800 x 900 x 1388
1323-328912X 32U 800 x 900 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 32 800 x 900 x 1610
1323-378912X 37U 800 x 900 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 37 800 x 900 x 1833
1323-428912X 42U 800 x 900 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 42 800 x 900 x 2055
1323-478912X 47U 800 x 900 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 47 800 x 900 x 2277
800 x 960 Size
1323-188A12X 18U 800 x 960 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 18 800 x 960 x 988
1323-228A12X 22U 800 x 960 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 22 800 x 960 x 1166
1323-278A12X 27U 800 x 960 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 27 800 x 960 x 1388
1323-328A12X 32U 800 x 960 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 32 800 x 960 x 1610
1323-378A12X 37U 800 x 960 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 37 800 x 960 x 1833
1323-428A12X 42U 800 x 960 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 42 800 x 960 x 2055
1323-478A12X 47U 800 x 960 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 47 800 x 960 x 2277
800 x 1000 Size
1323-188112X 18U 800 x 1000 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 18 800 x 1000 x 988
1323-228112X 22U 800 x 1000 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 22 800 x 1000 x 1166
1323-278112X 27U 800 x 1000 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 27 800 x 1000 x 1388
1323-328112X 32U 800 x 1000 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 32 800 x 1000 x 1610
1323-378112X 37U 800 x 1000 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 37 800 x 1000 x 1833
1323-428112X 42U 800 x 1000 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 42 800 x 1000 x 2055
1323-478112X 47U 800 x 1000 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 47 800 x 1000 x 2277
800 x 1200 Size
1323-188B12X 18U 800 x 1200 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 18 800 x 1200 x 988
1323-228B12X 22U 800 x 1200 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 22 800 x 1200 x 1166
1323-278B12X 27U 800 x 1200 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 27 800 x 1200 x 1388
1323-328B12X 32U 800 x 1200 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 32 800 x 1200 x 1610
1323-378B12X 37U 800 x 1200 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 37 800 x 1200 x 1833
1323-428B12X 42U 800 x 1200 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 42 800 x 1200 x 2055
1323-478B12X 47U 800 x 1200 Front Glass/Back Metal Door 47 800 x 1200 x 2277
X=Colour
Floor Standing Cabinet
N
O
RD
EN
 P
RO
D
U
C
T
C
A
TA
LO
G
U
E
C
A
BI
N
ET
 &
 A
C
C
ES
SO
RI
ES
23
Floor Standing Cabinet IP 55
The Easycab range of floor standing cabinet IP55 designed for out-
door telecommunication  purpose. The smart design and professional
    engineering provides easy installation and maintenance.It is comply
 with ANSI/EIA RS-310-D, IEC 297-2, DIN 41491, PART 1, DIN 41497,
PART 7, GB/T3047.2-92, ETSI standards.
Material SPCC cold rolled steel
Degree of protection IP55
Surface finish Degreasing, phosphoric, powder coated
Loading capacity 800 KGS
Material thickness Mounting profile:  2.0mm
angel: 1.5mm, Other: 1.2mm
FEATURES
Intelligent design ensures easy installation
Composition of main body, roof, real panel, side panel and base.
The double wall type rear panel, the dual side panel, botls are fixed
inside.
180 degree turning angle for heavy toughened metal front door
19” installation , Single Section cabinet
Protected against dust limited ingress
Protected against low pressure jets of water from all directions - limited ingress
The natural wind cooling. The cabinet can install fans on the top
cover and punch the hole with dustproof cover at the bottom of
two sides.
Protection Rank: IP55 EN60529/10.91
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBERD ESCRIPTIONC APACITY (U)D IMENSION (W X D X H) MM
600 x 800 Size
1326-186820X 18U 600 x 800 Single Section FS IP 55 Cabinet1 8 600 x 800 x 988
1326-226820X 22U 600 x 800 Single Section FS IP 55 Cabinet2 2 600 x 800 x 1166
1326-276820X 27U 600 x 800 Single Section FS IP 55 Cabinet2 7 600 x 800 x 1388
1326-326820X 32U 600 x 800 Single Section FS IP 55 Cabinet3 2 600 x 800 x 1610
1326-376820X 37U 600 x 800 Single Section FS IP 55 Cabinet3 7 600 x 800 x 1833
1326-426820X 42U 600 x 800 Single Section FS IP 55 Cabinet4 2 600 x 800 x 2055
1326-476820X 47U 600 x 800 Single Section FS IP 55 Cabinet4 7 600 x 800 x 2277
600 x 600 Size
1326-186620X 18U 600 x 600 Single Section FS IP 55 Cabinet 18 600 x 600 x 988
1326-226620X 22U 600 x 600 Single Section FS IP 55 Cabinet 22 600 x 600 x 1166
1326-276620X 27U 600 x 600 Single Section FS IP 55 Cabinet 27 600 x 600 x 1388
1326-326620X 32U 600 x 600 Single Section FS IP 55 Cabinet 32 600 x 600 x 1610
1326-376620X 37U 600 x 600 Single Section FS IP 55 Cabinet 37 600 x 600 x 1833
1326-426620X 42U 600 x 600 Single Section FS IP 55 Cabinet 42 600 x 600 x 2055
1326-476620X 47U 600 x 600 Single Section FS IP 55 Cabinet 47 600 x 600 x 2277
N
O
RD
EN
 P
RO
D
U
C
T
C
A
TA
LO
G
U
E
C
A
BI
N
ET
 &
 A
C
C
ES
SO
RI
ES
24
Power Distribution Unit
NORDEN Power Distribution Units are designed and manufactured in
a modularized way exclusively for cabinets. The product is equipped
with supply socket modules meeting different systems and standards
in the world. The series products can be produced accordingly to
ustomer’s special requirement, the longest dimension can reach to
4600 mm, and load can reach to double 32A. No change to the
cabinet or additional parts is necessary for product installation.
The installation requires only pointing the product at the holes on the
frame and a subsequent securing and position of bolts and nuts.
COMPLIANCE
EMC & safety:-EN 55022 Class A,EN 55024,EN 61000-3-2,EN
61000-3-3,FCC Part 15 Class A,
ICES-003,PSE,UL Listed, VCCI Class A,VDE
Environmental: RoHS, REACH: Contains No SVHCs
Socket/Outlet Standard: BS1363
Cable plug: BS1363
DESIGN & MATERIALS
Material of Construction PC/ABS alloy, High Impart flame retardant thermoplastic –UlL94-V0
Shell Material & Colour Aluminium, black
Outlet Qty. 6 way, 8 way, 10 way,12 way, 15 way
Power Input Style Left end single input style
Bracket Installation Style Frontal Installation Style
Control function Switch
Lead length 1.8m, 3m, 5m (other cable length available on request)
ELECTRICAL & ENVIRONMENTAL DATA
Current Rating 13A or 16A 250VAC
Maximum load current available in  13A or 16A
Input frequency 50 or 60 Hz
Maximum load capacity 4KW
Operating Environment -5°C to +45°C
Operating Relative Humidity 5 – 95 %
Operating Elevation 0-3000 metres
Storage Temperature -25°C to +65 °C
Storage Relative Humidity 5 – 95 %
Storage Elevation 0-15000 metres
N
O
RD
EN
 P
RO
D
U
C
T
C
A
TA
LO
G
U
E
C
A
BI
N
ET
 &
 A
C
C
ES
SO
RI
ES
www.nordencommunication.com 25
Power Distribution Unit
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
13 Amp PDU
1331-1061X 6 Way PDU with main switch, 13Amp, 1.8mtr cable length, 19” installation
1331-1062X 6 Way PDU with main switch, 13Amp, 3.0mtr cable length, 19” installation
1331-1063X 6 Way PDU with main switch, 13Amp, 5.0mtr cable length, 19” installation
1331-1081X 8 Way PDU with main switch, 13Amp, 1.8mtr cable length, Vertical Installation
1331-1082X 8 Way PDU with main switch, 13Amp, 3.0mtr cable length, Vertical Installation
1331-1083X 8 Way PDU with main switch, 13Amp, 5.0mtr cable length, Vertical Installation
1331-1101X 10 Way PDU with main switch, 13Amp, 1.8mtr cable length, Vertical Installation
1331-1102X 10 Way PDU with main switch, 13Amp, 3.0mtr cable length, Vertical Installation
1331-1103X 10 Way PDU with main switch, 13Amp, 5.0mtr cable length, Vertical Installation
1331-1121X 12 Way PDU with main switch, 13Amp, 1.8mtr cable length, Vertical Installation
1331-1122X 12 Way PDU with main switch, 13Amp, 3.0mtr cable length, Vertical Installation
1331-1123X 12 Way PDU with main switch, 13Amp, 5.0mtr cable length, Vertical Installation
1331-1151X 15 Way PDU with main switch, 13Amp, 1.8mtr cable length, Vertical Installation
1331-1152X 15 Way PDU with main switch, 13Amp, 3.0mtr cable length, Vertical Installation
1331-1153X 15 Way PDU with main switch, 13Amp, 5.0mtr cable length, Vertical Installation
16 Amp PDU
1331-2061X 6 Way PDU with main switch, 16Amp, 1.8mtr cable length, 19” installation
1331-2062X 6 Way PDU with main switch, 16Amp, 3.0mtr cable length, 19” installation
1331-2063X 6 Way PDU with main switch, 16Amp, 5.0mtr cable length, 19” installation
1331-2081X 8 Way PDU with main switch, 16Amp, 1.8mtr cable length, Vertical Installation
1331-2082X 8 Way PDU with main switch, 16Amp, 3.0mtr cable length, Vertical Installation
1331-2083X 8 Way PDU with main switch, 16Amp, 5.0mtr cable length, Vertical Installation
1331-2101X 10 Way PDU with main switch, 16Amp, 1.8mtr cable length, Vertical Installation
1331-2102X 10 Way PDU with main switch, 16Amp, 3.0mtr cable length, Vertical Installation
1331-2103X 10 Way PDU with main switch, 16Amp, 5.0mtr cable length, Vertical Installation
1331-2121X 12 Way PDU with main switch, 16Amp, 1.8mtr cable length, Vertical Installation
1331-2122X 12 Way PDU with main switch, 16Amp, 3.0mtr cable length, Vertical Installation
1331-2123X 12 Way PDU with main switch, 16Amp, 5.0mtr cable length, Vertical Installation
1331-2151X 15 Way PDU with main switch, 16Amp, 1.8mtr cable length, Vertical Installation
1331-2152X 15 Way PDU with main switch, 16Amp, 3.0mtr cable length, Vertical Installation
1331-2153X 15 Way PDU with main switch, 16Amp, 5.0mtr cable length, Vertical Installation
X=Colour
N
O
RD
EN
 P
RO
D
U
C
T
C
A
TA
LO
G
U
E
C
A
BI
N
ET
 &
 A
C
C
ES
SO
RI
ES
26
Material SPCC cold rolled steel
Surface finish Degreasing, phosphoric, powder coated
Loading capacity 150 Kg
Material thickness Plinth: 2.0mm, Front and bottom beams:
2.0mm, Pole: 1.5mm
ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES MATERIAL OF CONSTRUCTION SURFACE COATING & COLOUR QUANTITY
Pole 1.5mm SPCC cold rolled steel Powder coating 2 piece
Plinth 2.0mm SPCC cold rolled steel Powder coating 2 piece
Horizontal beam 2.0mm SPCC cold rolled steel Powder coating 2 piece
2’’ heavy duty castor - - 4 piece
Square screw & nut steel Zinc colour 10 set
Allen wrench steel Black colour 1 piece
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION CAPACITY (U) DIMENSION (W X D X H) MM
1325-226600X 22U 600 x 600 Open Rack 22 600 x 600 x 1166
1325-276600X 27U 600 x 600 Open Rack 27 600 x 600 x 1388
1325-326600X 32U 600 x 600 Open Rack 32 600 x 600 x 1610
1325-376600X 37U 600 x 600 Open Rack 37 600 x 600 x 1833
1325-426600X 42U 600 x 600 Open Rack 42 600 x 600 x 2055
1325-476600X 47U 600 x 600 Open Rack 47 600 x 600 x 2277
X = Colour
Open Rack
NORDEN open racks designed for easy assemble and disassemble.
Various optional accessories according to requirements.
Comply with ANSI/EIA RS-310-D, IEC 297-2, DIN41491; PART 1
DIN41491; PART 7 GB/T3047.2-92 standard.
N
O
RD
EN
 P
RO
D
U
C
T
C
A
TA
LO
G
U
E
C
A
BI
N
ET
 &
 A
C
C
ES
SO
RI
ES
www.nordencommunication.com 27
Cabinet Accessories
Material SPCC cold rolled steel
Surface Finish Degreasing, phosphoric, powder coated
Colour RAL 7044/RAL 9004
Thickness 1.5mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION DEPTH (mm)
1332-1MX 1U Cantilever Shelf 250 mm 250
1332-1NX 1U Cantilever Shelf 350 mm 350
X=colour
Cantilever Shelf
This shelf uses for placing the equipments inside the cabinet.
Available on different sizes.
Fixed Shelf
This shelf uses for placing the equipments inside the cabinet.
Available on different sizes.
Material 1.2mm SPCC cold rolled steel
Loading capacity 60KG
Surface Finish Degreasing, phosphoric, powder coated
Colour RAL 7044/ RAL 9004
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION DIMENSION (MM)
W D1 D2
1332-26X Fixed Shelf for 19”, 600 Depth Cabinets 470 350 260
1332-28X Fixed Shelf for 19”, 800 Depth Cabinets 470 550 460
1332-29X Fixed Shelf for 19”, 900 Depth Cabinets 470 650 560
1332-2AX Fixed Shelf for 19”, 960 Depth Cabinets 470 710 620
1332-21X Fixed Shelf for 19”, 1000 Depth Cabinets 470 710 620
X=colour
N
O
RD
EN
 P
RO
D
U
C
T
C
A
TA
LO
G
U
E
C
A
BI
N
ET
 &
 A
C
C
ES
SO
RI
ES
28
Material 1.2mm SPCC cold rolled steel
Loading capacity 100KG
Surface Finish Degreasing, phosphoric, powder coated
Colour RAL 7044/ RAL 9004
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION DIMENSION (MM)
W D1 D2
1332-36X Heavy Duty Fixed Shelf for 19”, 600 Depth Cabinets 470 350 260
1332-38X Heavy Duty Fixed Shelf for 19”, 800 Depth Cabinets 470 550 460
1332-39X Heavy Duty Fixed Shelf for 19”, 900 Depth Cabinets 470 650 560
1332-3AX Heavy Duty Fixed Shelf for 19”, 960 Depth Cabinets 470 710 620
1332-31X Heavy Duty Fixed Shelf for 19”,1000 Depth Cabinets 470 710 620
X=colour
Cabinet Accessories
Heavy Duty Fixed Shelf
This shelf uses for placing the equipments inside the cabinet and
accepts the load up to 100 Kg.
Sliding Shelf
This shelf is used for placing the equipments inside the cabinet and
can be pull out. Available on different sizes.
Material 1.2mm SPCC cold rolled steel, 2-section
slide
Loading capacity 20KG
Surface Finish Degreasing, phosphoric, powder coated
Colour RAL 7044/ RAL 9004
Flexing length 210MM
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION DIMENSION (MM)
W D1 D2
1332-46X Sliding Shelf for 19”, 600 Depth Cabinets 470 350 380
1332-48X Sliding Shelf for 19”, 800 Depth Cabinets 470 550 580
1332-49X Sliding Shelf for 19”, 900 Depth Cabinets 470 650 680
1332-4AX Sliding Shelf for 19”, 960 Depth Cabinets 470 710 740
1332-41X Sliding Shelf for 19”, 1000 Depth Cabinets 470 710 740
X=colour
N
O
RD
EN
 P
RO
D
U
C
T
C
A
TA
LO
G
U
E
C
A
BI
N
ET
 &
 A
C
C
ES
SO
RI
ES
www.nordencommunication.com 29
Cabinet Accessories
Keyboard Tray
This shelf is used for placing the keyboard inside the cabinet and can
be pull out. Available on different sizes.
Material 1.2mm SPCC cold rolled steel, 2-section
slide
Loading capacity 20KG
Surface Finish Degreasing, phosphoric, powder coated
Colour RAL 7044/ RAL 9004
Flexing length 210MM
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION DIMENSION (MM)
W D1 D2
1332-56X Keyboard Tray for 19”, 600 Depth Cabinets 470 350 380
1332-58X Keyboard Tray for 19”, 800 Depth Cabinets 470 550 580
1332-59X Keyboard Tray for 19”, 900 Depth Cabinets 470 650 680
1332-5AX Keyboard Tray for 19”, 960 Depth Cabinets 470 710 740
1332-51X Keyboard Tray for 19”, 1000 Depth Cabinets 470 710 740
X=colour
Key Board Tray With Mouse
Panel
Keyboard tray with mouse panel for 19” cabinet designed for easy
operation. The loading capacity is 20Kg with 2U height.
Material 1.2mm SPCC Cold rolled steel, 3pcs sliding
rails
Surface Finish Degreasing, phosphoric, powder coated
Loading Capacity 20Kg
Flexing length 220mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1332-60X Keyboard tray with mouse panel
X=colour
N
O
RD
EN
 P
RO
D
U
C
T
C
A
TA
LO
G
U
E
C
A
BI
N
ET
 &
 A
C
C
ES
SO
RI
ES
30
Cabinet Accessories
Plinth
Material SPCC Cold rolled steel, Plate: 1.2mm, Oth-
ers: 2.0 mm
Surface Finish Degreasing, phosphoric, powder coated
Loading Capacity 20Kg
Flexing length 220mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION DIMENSION (MM)
W D H
1333-66X Plinth 600 Width and 600 Depth 596 596 100
1333-68X Plinth 600 Width and 800 Depth 596 796 100
1333-69X Plinth 600 Width and 900-Depth 596 896 100
1333-6AX Plinth 600 Width and 960 Depth 596 956 100
1333-61X Plinth 600 Width and 1000-Depth 596 996 100
1333-88X Plinth 800 Width and 800 Depth 796 796 100
1333-89X Plinth 800 Width and 900 Depth 796 896 100
1333-8AX Plinth 800 Width and 960 Depth 796 956 100
1333-81X Plinth 800 Width and 1000 Depth 796 996 100
1333-8BX Plinth 800 Width and 1200 Depth 796 1196 100
X=colour
Fan Unit
Material SPCC cold rolled steel
Thickness Power cord box: 1.2mm
Fan tray: 0.8mm
Voltage 230V AC/115V AC
Surface Finish Degreasing, phosphoric, powder coated
Colour RAL 7044/ RAL 9004
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION DIMENSION (mm)
W D
1334-26X Fan Unit for 600mm Cabinet:  2 Fans 450 351
1334-28X Fan Unit for 800mm Cabinet : 2 Fans 450 551
1334-46X Fan Unit for 600mm Cabinet : 4 Fans 450 351
1334-48X Fan Unit for 800mm Cabinet : 4 Fans 450 551
1334-49X Fan Unit for 900mm Cabinet : 4 Fans 450 651
1334-4AX Fan Unit for 960mm Cabinet : 4 Fans 450 711
1334-41X Fan Unit for 1000mm Cabinet : 4 Fans 450 751
1334-4BX Fan Unit for 1200mm Cabinet : 4 Fans 450 951
X=colour
N
O
RD
EN
 P
RO
D
U
C
T
C
A
TA
LO
G
U
E
C
A
BI
N
ET
 &
 A
C
C
ES
SO
RI
ES
www.nordencommunication.com 31
Cabinet Accessories
Single Fan
Dimension 120mm X 120mm X 38mm
Mounting dimension 105mm X 105mm
Air flowing 50-110CBM/H
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE
1334-12X Single Fan 220V 220V
1334-11X Single Fan 110V 110V
X=colour
1U Fan Unit
Temperature 0 ºC - 50ºC, Input: 220V AC/115V AC
Material 1.2mm SPCC cold rolled steel
Colour RAL 7044/ RAL 9004
Voltage 230V AC/115V AC
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1334-201X 1U Fan Unit With 2 Fans
1334-301X 1U Fan Unit With 3 Fans
1334-401X 1U Fan Unit With 4 Fans
X=colour
1U Fan Unit With Thermostat
Temperature 0ºC - 50ºC, input: 220V AC/115V AC
Material SPCC cold rolled steel T1.2
Colour RAL 7044/ RAL 9004
Voltage 230V AC/115V AC
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1334-21TX 1U Fan Unit With 2 Fans + Thermostat
1334-31TX 1U Fan Unit With 3 Fans + Thermostat
1334-41TX 1U Fan Unit With 4 Fans + Thermostat
X=colour
N
O
RD
EN
 P
RO
D
U
C
T
C
A
TA
LO
G
U
E
C
A
BI
N
ET
 &
 A
C
C
ES
SO
RI
ES
32
Cabinet Accessories
Metal Cable Management
Material SPCC Cold rolled steel
Surface Finish Degreasing, phosphoric, powder coated
Colour RAL 9004/RAL 7044
Thickness 1.2mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION HEIGHT (U)
1335-M201X 1U Metal Cable Management with cover 1U
1335-M101X 1U Metal Cable Management w/o cover 1U
1335-M202X 2U Metal Cable Management with cover 2U
1335-M102X 2U Metal Cable Management w/o cover 2U
1335-M242X 42U Metal Cable Management with cover 42U
X=colour
Plastic Cable Management
Material 1.2mm SPCC plastic cable management
ring
Surface Finish Degreasing, phosphoric, powder coated
Colour RAL 7044/ RAL 9004
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION HEIGHT (U)
1335-P001X 1U Plastic Cable Management with 5 rings 1U
X=colour
N
O
RD
EN
 P
RO
D
U
C
T
C
A
TA
LO
G
U
E
C
A
BI
N
ET
 &
 A
C
C
ES
SO
RI
ES
www.nordencommunication.com 33
Cabinet Accessories
Blank Panel
Material 1.2mm SPCC Cold rolled steel
Surface Finish Degreasing, phosphoric, powder coated
Colour RAL 9004/RAL 7044
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION HEIGHT (U)
1336-101X IU Blank Panel 1U
1336-102X 2U Blank Panel 2U
1336-103X 3U Blank Panel 3U
X=colour
Brush Panel
Material 1.2mm SPCC Cold rolled steel
Surface Finish Degreasing, phosphoric, powder coated
Colour RAL 9004/RAL 7044
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION HEIGHT (U)
1336-201X IU Brush Panel 1U
1336-202X 2U Brush Panel 2U
X=colour
N
O
RD
EN
 P
RO
D
U
C
T
C
A
TA
LO
G
U
E
C
A
BI
N
ET
 &
 A
C
C
ES
SO
RI
ES
34
Digital Temperature Unit
NORDEN digital temperature unit adjust inner cabinets temperature
by intelligent control through fan unit.
Simple structure ensure easy installation and cabling operation with
2 way output.
ELECRICAL DATA
DESCRIPTION PARAMETER
Temperature Range 0ºC ~ 50ºC
Input PTC (10KΩ)
Output 2-way output
Consumption 3W
Power supply 220VAC
Voltage/Frequency 220V/50-60Hz
Current 13A
Plug Type UK
Accuracy ±1ºC
Display 2 way 8 section digital pipe, red
Ambient temperature -10ºC-70ºC
Maintain temperature -20ºC-80ºC
Ambient humidity <85%RH
Installation 19” standard.
ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES MATERIAL OF CONSTRUCTION SURFACE COATING & COLOUR QUANTITY
Temp. controller 1.2mm SPCC cold rolled steel Powder coated 1 piece
Cable 1.2m length - - 1 piece
Temperature sensor - - 1 piece
M6 Square nut Steel  Zinc Colour 4 piece
M6 B-head screw Steel  Zinc Colour 4 piece
Allen wrench Steel Black 1 piece
M4 Screw Steel Black 8 piece
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1337-1X Digital Temperature Unit
X=colour
Cabinet Accessories
N
O
RD
EN
 P
RO
D
U
C
T
C
A
TA
LO
G
U
E
C
A
BI
N
ET
 &
 A
C
C
ES
SO
RI
ES
www.nordencommunication.com 35
Cabinet Accessories
Adjustable Feet
Adjustable Feet designed for fix the cabinet in a permanent place.
Material Steel
Surface Finish Carbonic black
Loading Capacity 280-320 Kg
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1338-110X M 10 Feet
1338-112X M 12 Feet
X=colour
Castors
Available in different sizes either heavy duty or light duty with break/without breaks.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LOAD
(KG)
H Ø
1338-201X 2” Heavy Duty Castor With Brake 150 72 50.8
1338-401X 2” Light Duty Castor With Brake 100 65 50.8
1338-301X 2” Heavy Duty Castor W/O Brake 150 72 50.8
1338-202X 2.5” Heavy Duty Castor With Brake 150 84.7 63.5
1338-302X 2.5” Heavy Duty Castor W/O Brake 150 84.7 63.5
X=colour
Cage Nuts
Screw M6 x16: nut: M6
Surface Finish Plated Nickel
Washer Ø 6
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER SET/BAG
1339-1X Cage Nuts (20pcs/pkt)
X=colour